
Room
A110

A118

B117

B121

B203

B207

B209

B211

B213

B215

B219

B221

B223

B235

C106

C118

Fitness Center

Room
A110

A118

B117

B121

B203

B207

B209

B211

B213

B215

B219

B221

B223

B235

C118

Fitness Center

Making the Horse Thirsty - Using Elements of Active Learning to Increase motivation and 

Engagement
Introduction to the Fitness Center

Introduction to the Fitness Center

Making the Horse Thirsty - Using Elements of Active Learning to Increase motivation and 

Engagement

Full Stack Teaching to Encourage Full Stack Students

Co-Teaching

Launching Your Reading Workshop

Customer Service is an Attitude

Protecting Your Weeblys and More

Challenging Behaviors and Instruction

Instructional Mentors at Your Service: Let's Get Better Together!

Break Out Box

Autism: Understanding/Supporting Basic Communication Development

Beginning with the Basics!   How do I work on this SMARTBoard?

Canva

What is iReady?

An Intro to National Board Certification

Class
Coping With Change

Chair Massages

What is iReady?

An Intro to National Board Certification

Session One 9:00AM - 9:50AM

Session Two 10:00 - 10:50

Class
Stress to Strength

Chair Massages

Challenging Behaviors and Instruction

Instructional Mentors at Your Service: Let's Get Better Together!

Break Out Box

Autism: Understanding/Supporting Basic Communication Development

Beginning with the Basics!   How do I work on this SMARTBoard?

Full Stack Teaching to Encourage Full Stack Students

Co-Teaching

Launching Your Reading Workshop

Customer Service is an Attitude

Protecting Your Weeblys and More



Room
B117

B121

B201

B203

B205 

B209

B211

B213 

B215 

B217

B223

B235

C103

C118

FSAC

Library

Room
B117

B121

B201

B203

B205 

B209

B211

B213 

B215 

B217

B223

B235

C103

C118

FSAC

Library
Pool  

Let Collections Do the Work For you: Curating Library and Digital Resources

Dive into Stress Free Swimming

Let Collections Do the Work For you: Curating Library and Digital Resources

iReady Advanced

What is iReady

Launching Your Writing Workshop

Revision: An Ongoing Process

Using Learning Trajectories to Differentiate Your Math Instruction K-3

Game On: Using Games Can Develop Learning Skills

A Week at Eisenhower's Camp: My experience at the Freedoms Foundation

Mentor Sentences for K-2
But I Already Know How to Read..." Encourage and develop reading stamina in middle & high 

school students.
Taking Care of our Kids' Health

Customer Service is an Attitude

Keeping Your Gut Healthy and Happy

Integrating Your Curriculum and Reading Into Google Classroom

Garden Based Learning

Writing Strategies Make and Take

Customer Service is an Attitude

Keeping Your Gut Healthy and Happy

Integrating Your Curriculum and Reading Into Google Classroom

Garden Based Learning

Writing Strategies Make and Take

Game On: Using Games Can Develop Learning Skills

A Week at Eisenhower's Camp: My experience at the Freedoms Foundation

Mentor Sentences for K-2

But I Already Know How to Read..." Encourage and develop reading stamina in middle & high 

school students.

Taking Care of our Kids' Health

iReady Advanced

What is iReady

Launching Your Writing Workshop

Revision: An Ongoing Process

Using Learning Trajectories to Differentiate Your Math Instruction K-3

Session Three 12:00PM - 12:50PM

Class

Session Four 1:00 - 1:50

Class


