	Session One 9:00AM - 9:50AM		
Room	Class		
A110	Stress to Strength		
A118	Chair Massages		
B117	Canva		
B121	What is iReady?		
B203	An Intro to National Board Certification		
B207	Challenging Behaviors and Instruction		
B209	Instructional Mentors at Your Service: Let's Get Better Together!		
B211	Break Out Box		
B213	Autism: Understanding/Supporting Basic Communication Development		
B215	Beginning with the Basics! How do I work on this SMARTBoard?		
B219	Full Stack Teaching to Encourage Full Stack Students		
B221	Co-Teaching		
B223	Launching Your Reading Workshop		
B235	Customer Service is an Attitude		
C106	Protecting Your Weeblys and More		
C110	Making the Horse Thirsty - Using Elements of Active Learning to Increase motivation and		
C118	Engagement		
tness Center	Introduction to the Fitness Center		

	Session Two 10:00 - 10:50		
Room	Class		
A110	Coping With Change		
A118	Chair Massages		
B117	Protecting Your Weeblys and More		
B121	What is iReady?		
B203	An Intro to National Board Certification		
B207	Challenging Behaviors and Instruction		
B209	Instructional Mentors at Your Service: Let's Get Better Together!		
B211	Break Out Box		
B213	Autism: Understanding/Supporting Basic Communication Development		
B215	Beginning with the Basics! How do I work on this SMARTBoard?		
B219	Full Stack Teaching to Encourage Full Stack Students		
B221	Co-Teaching		
B223	Launching Your Reading Workshop		
B235	Customer Service is an Attitude		
C118	Making the Horse Thirsty - Using Elements of Active Learning to Increase motivation and		
C118	Engagement		
Fitness Center	Introduction to the Fitness Center		

	Session Three 12:00PM - 12:50PM		
Room	Class		
B117	iReady Advanced		
B121	What is iReady		
B201	Launching Your Writing Workshop		
B203	Revision: An Ongoing Process		
B205	Using Learning Trajectories to Differentiate Your Math Instruction K-3		
B209	Game On: Using Games Can Develop Learning Skills		
B211	Let Collections Do the Work For you: Curating Library and Digital Resources		
B213	A Week at Eisenhower's Camp: My experience at the Freedoms Foundation		
B215	Mentor Sentences for K-2		
B217	But I Already Know How to Read" Encourage and develop reading stamina in middle & high school students.		
B223	Taking Care of our Kids' Health		
B235	Customer Service is an Attitude		
C103	Keeping Your Gut Healthy and Happy		
C118	Integrating Your Curriculum and Reading Into Google Classroom		
FSAC	Garden Based Learning		
Library	Writing Strategies Make and Take		

	Session Four 1:00 - 1:50		
Room	Class		
B117	iReady Advanced		
B121	What is iReady		
B201	Launching Your Writing Workshop		
B203	Revision: An Ongoing Process		
B205	Using Learning Trajectories to Differentiate Your Math Instruction K-3		
B209	Game On: Using Games Can Develop Learning Skills		
B211	Let Collections Do the Work For you: Curating Library and Digital Resources		
B213	A Week at Eisenhower's Camp: My experience at the Freedoms Foundation		
B215	Mentor Sentences for K-2		
B217	But I Already Know How to Read" Encourage and develop reading stamina in middle & high school students.		
B223	Taking Care of our Kids' Health		
B235	Customer Service is an Attitude		
C103	Keeping Your Gut Healthy and Happy		
C118	Integrating Your Curriculum and Reading Into Google Classroom		
FSAC	Garden Based Learning		
Library	Writing Strategies Make and Take		
Pool	Dive into Stress Free Swimming		